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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON GRE WOR

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

IND WEP REF LBN SAP

   5,498    6,136      313       32       49        0    4,672     12,995    17,667 31%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus      943   5%       1   0%       4   0%      19   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,190    7,024      502       34       85        0    5,313     15,035    20,348 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero    1,168   5%       4   0%       2   0%      26   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  12,648   12,002      694      100      139        0   10,219     27,788    38,007 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay    2,139   5%       6   0%       3   0%      57   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,455    4,728      234       49       47        0    4,493     12,335    16,828 38%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt      790   4%       9   0%       1   0%      22   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     909    1,434      115        8       15        0      889      2,705     3,594 25%  39%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%Elbridge      212   5%       1   0%       2   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     331      564       38        1        3        0      320      1,027     1,347 24%  41%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius       86   6%       0   0%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,697    3,659      207       43       35        0    3,063      8,292    11,355 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes      629   5%       1   0%      10   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     836    1,378       87       10       12        0      926      2,527     3,453 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette      197   5%       0   0%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,395    6,158      298       40       53        0    3,958     11,821    15,779 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander      861   5%       1   0%       0   0%      15   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,777    7,687      367       71       49        0    6,298     17,222    23,520 33%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius    1,226   5%       7   0%       1   0%      37   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,184    1,668       85       25       18        0    1,226      3,334     4,560 25%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus      352   7%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,843    5,237      274       59       43        0    4,106     11,329    15,435 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga      846   5%       1   0%       6   0%      20   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     387      822       43        6        6        0      444      1,355     1,799 21%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco       91   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,343    2,065       95       14       14        0    1,229      3,820     5,049 26%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Pompey      283   5%       1   0%       0   0%       5   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,156    6,036      374       49      100        0    5,575     14,844    20,419 35%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina    1,107   5%       3   0%       0   0%      19   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,550    2,375       55       14        8        0    1,327      4,336     5,663 27%  41%   0%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles      326   5%       1   0%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     326      589       13        5        2        0      267        999     1,266 25%  46%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford       62   4%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     502      751       37       10       11        0      510      1,406     1,916 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully       92   4%       0   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,599    3,113      224       36       33        0    2,226      6,519     8,745 29%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren      495   5%       3   0%       1   0%      15   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  68,626   73,426    4,055      606      722        0   57,061 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals

   159,689   216,750  11,905   5%      39   0%      30   0%     280   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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